Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Han Solo, Worth the Risk Base Dagobah Swamp
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 37 Count: 13
3x Concord Dawn Interceptors [SHD] 1x Confiscate [SHD]
3x Cassian Andor [SHD] 3x Force Throw [SOR]
3x Wroshyr Tree Tender [SHD] 3x Karabast [SOR]

3X
3X
1x
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X
3X

Yoda [SOR]

K-2S50O [SOR]

Baze Malbus [SOR]
Kanan Jarrus [SOR]
Poe Dameron [SHD]
Obi-Wan Kenobi [SOR]
Luke Skywalker [SOR]
Chewbacca [SHD]
Redemption [SOR]
Krayt Dragon [SHD]

2X
2X
2X

Open Fire [TWI]
Takedown [SOR]
Fell the Dragon [SHD]

UPGRADES
Count: 0

SIDEBOARD
Count: 10

3X
3X
1x
1x
1x
1x

Top Target [SHD]
Pillage [SHD]

Baze Malbus [SOR]
Fell the Dragon [SHD]
Rival's Fall [SHD]
Avenger [SOR]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/jVgQukEkw
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




